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Name 
King, Alan Robert 

Kirker, James Alexander 
Koelmeyer, Timothy David 
Lang, Selwyn Douglas Ruthven 
Leahy, Michael Francis 
Leng, Ronald Alexander 
Leyton, Jill 
Linehan, Brian Joseph 
Lovell-Smith, Christopher John 

Lycette, Ray Richard 

McCafferty, John Francis 
McClatchie, Samuel 
MacCulloch, Donald 
McLean, Malcolm Robert 

Macnamara, Francis Norman 
Manning, James Dermot 
Mason, Graham Hawe 

Miles, John Arthur Reginald 
Miller, Mary Victoria 
Mulvany, Nicholas James Norman 

O'Brien, John Terence 
Ockelford, Paul Anthony 
Palmer, Philip Harry 
Palmer, Renzi George 

Pang, James Shing Hung 

Pedlow, Peter Douglas 
Perry, Derek John 
Pettigrew, Allan David 
Pettit, John Ewart 
Prentice, Neil Gorman 
Pullar, Colin Neil 
Ramirez, Andrea Mary 
Rao, Srinivasamoorthy Narayana 
Robinson, Charles Ralph 

Romeril, Kenneth Robert 

Russell, Whitworth Athol 
Ruthedord, Cynthia Jean 
Sage, Margaret Joy 
Say, Patricia Janet 

Scrimgeour, Gordon 

Sharard, Andrew 
Smeeton, Warwick Macdonald Ian 
Smith, Bruce Linton 
Sneyd, John Graham Trevellyan 

Staples, Warwick George 
Staveley, Sir John Malfroy 
Stephens, Ronald Graham 
Symmans, William Ashley 
Taylor, Ian Murray Mynott 
Taylor, Robert Charles 
Teague, Clinton Adam 

Teoh, Hoon Heng 

Thomson, Kenneth John 

Tie, Andrew Bruce Malcolm 
Tobias, Martin Ian 
Treadgold, Leonard Lawrence 
Wardill, Judith Cherry 
Webster, Boyd Hustler 
White, Albert Edward 
Whyte, Gordon Stuart 

Williams, Gail 

Wilson, John Douglas 

Adams, John Burman 
Aiken, Melville Huia 
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Date of 
Registration 

12/3/79 

7/10/82 
15/6/81 

30/11/81 
28/5/82 
12/5175 
7/10/82 

21/10/71 
17/11178 

21/10/71 

21/10/71 
27/2/75 

25/11/76 
21/10/71 

21/10/71 
30/7175 

25/11176 

21/10/71 
22/6/87 
16/5/80 

21/10/71 
3/10/83 

21/10/71 
9/2/72 

27/11/84 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

12/3/79 
14/3/83 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

8/2/82 
21/10/71 
19/11175 

14/3/83 

21/10/71 
28/5/82 
22/6/87 
13/3/84 

719176 

15/6/81 
6/11/80 

27/11/85 
21/10/71 

12/3179 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

9/3/78 
21/10/71 

12/5175 

6/11/80 

4/11/77 

22/6/87 
15/7/85 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

8/3/73 
8/2/82 

29/3/76 

27/11/85 

719/76 

Address 
Laboratory, Middlemore Hospital, Private Bag, Otahuhu, Auckland 

6. 
Southland Hospital, P.O. Box 39, Kew, lnvercargill. 
12 McLean Avenue, Papatoetoe. 
31 Upland Road, Remucra, Auckland 5. 
2 Seaview Terrace, Cottesloe, Western Australia 6011, Australia. 
Department of Pathology, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 
12 Lalor Street, Portland, Victoria 3055, Australia. 
P.O. Box 52, Hamilton. 
Department of Clinical Biochemistry, University of Otago Medical 

School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
Institute of Pathology, Sai Ying Pun Jockey Club Clinic, Sai Ying 

Pun, Hong Kong. 
P.O. Box 30-044, Lower Hutt. 
141 Valley Road, Gisborne. 
26 Upland Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Department of Pathology, National Women's Hospital, Claude 

Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Private Bag, Warkworth. 
67 Park Avenue, Waikanae. 
Department of Pathology, North Shore Hospital, Shakespeare 

Road, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
Capell Avenue, Lake Hawea. 
55 Athens Road, Onehunga, Auckland 6. 
Pathology Department, Ballarat Base Hospital, P.O. Box 642, 

Victoria 3350, Australia. 
211 Te Moana Road, Waikanae. 
4 Emerald Street, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Tauranga Medical Laboratory, P.O. Box 130, Tauranga. 
Department of Pathology, Middlemore Hospital, Private Bag, 

Otahuhu, Auckland 6. 
Department of Pathology, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, 

Palmerston North. 
Royston Laboratory, Knight Street, Hastings. 
Medical Laboratory, P.O. Box 6064, Dunedin. 
Southland Hospital, P.O. Box 39, Kew, lnvercargill. 
Pearson Laboratory, P.O. Box 25-091, Christchurch. 
Southland Hospital, P.O. Box 39, Kew, Jnvercargill. 
Department of Pathology, Memorial Hospital, Private Bag. Hastings. 
7 Charlton Avenue, Mount Eden, Auckland 3. 
3 Maheno Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
Department of Pathology, Nahariya Government Hospital, P.O. Box 

21, Nahariya 22100, Israel. 
Department of Haematology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, 

Wellington. 
23 Ingleton Terrace, Hamilton. 
11 Morse Road, Wayland, MA 01778, U.S.A. 
47 Morningside Drive, Mount Albert, Auckland 3. 
Department of Bacteriology, Wallace Laboratory, Auckland 

Hospital, Park Road, Auckland 1. 
Department of Pathology, Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, 

Palmerston North. 
P.O. Box 162, Rosanna, Victoria 3084, Australia. 
16A Westbourne Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
34 Oranga Street, New Plymouth. 
Department of Clinical Biochemistry, University of Otago Medical 

School, P.O. Box 913, Dunedin. 
51 Boorea Street, Blaxland, New South Wales 2774, Australia. 
11 Matanui Street, Northcote, Auckland 9. 
Department of Pathology, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 
P.O. Box 52, Hamilton. 
Tauranga Medical Laboratory, P.O. Box 130, Tauranga. 
Medical Laboratory, Vautier Street, Napier. 
Department of Pathology, Princess Alexandra Hospital, Ipswich 

Road, Woolloongabba, Brisbane, Queensland 4102, Australia. 
Department of Laboratory Services, Division of Anatomic 

Pathology, Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
Medical Laboratory, Kelvin Chambers, 16 The Terrace, Wellington 

1. 
56 Totara Street, Fendalton, Christchurch 5. 
59 Normandale Road, Normandale, Lower Hutt. 
P.O. Box 25-091, Victoria Street, Christchurch. 
Department of Pathology, Waikato Hospital, Private Bag, Hamilton. 
27 O'Sullivan Avenue, Maroubra, New South Wales 2035, Australia. 
3B Renown Place, New Plymouth. 
Red Cross Blood Bank, P.O. Box 354, South Melbourne, Victoria 

3205, Australia. 
Department of Pathology, Dunedin Hospital, P.O. Box 946, 

Dunedin. 
Department of Medicine, University of Auckland School of 

Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 

PSYCHOLOGICAL MEDICINE OR PSYCHIATRY 

21/6/84 
21/10/71 

23 Belgrave Crescent, Roslyn, Dunedin. 
6 Cambridge Courts, 248 Montreal Street, Sydenham, Christchurch 

1. 


